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
Ruberr

$4.800 New 5 rm. 2 bdnn home wi
elec hot water heater

72x115. ready to move in.
6 miles out Call Spr eadborour h

$5.650-Re- ntal t45 per mo. & owner s
...f ..n .... ,,n..,n
Platied. fcrood liK'ation. in
Writ Salem Nice lot on alley
(all Johnson

$6.0OO-- 3 Miiwiih, nuKlein bath and
kitchen, lai.'e fenced in lot.
ntwly painted. paved streel.
clre to bus and sciiools. t all
Jotirison

S6.350 2 Hdim. Iiv r m. modern kitch-
en, utilitx. nice aid. gaiaxc
Call Ruberg

$6.O0-- 3 B(1rm. furnace wood, full
deep basement. teatit I till view
from kitchen window, on i

acre ground, near school Ar bus.
ed!e of citv. ("all Johnson.

tfi.95fr 2 i At clean.
Clastered. p.'.ved stlert. close to

Schools, south. Call
Jonnson.

$7,350 Unfinished, double ronstiurted.
nor Ih. 4 Ivdrriis. basement, wir-
ing in, fiuriacr pifxs In. ex-
cellent location, attached H-
arare Call Spi eadbo: nui'li

$7,500 2 hdniis. cor lot. - faint lues,
nice fenced m aid. II.Mir lui
nace. hdwrl IliMrr. Call Jrrhn-o- n

3 ldrm. Iiv rm. din rm. kitchen, car axe. near bus
Suburban. Call Rubeig.

$8,000 3 Bdrm. 'a acre, excellent gar-
den, nice kitchen, utility rm
Call Johnson.

$6,500-- 3 bdrms with rented 2 rm apt
attached, double garage, close
to l)u. school At stole. Soutli
Call Rubeig.

$11,500 2 Bdiius. Iiv rm. din. rm.
kitchen. cove ceiling. fire-
place, basement with furnace,
attached gaiage, Englewood
Call Rubeig.

$13,850 3 Bedroom. Iiv rm. din rm.
kitchen, bath, fireplace, plas-
tered. 2 bdrms up. basement,
sawdust furnace, therino con
trol, double caraee nice shade
irM. 1 . . . . - 1- - - - - ' . ."..j wvu. s m ii
Muberg.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled''

201 So High Ph 3722 or 7636

Walt & Eelwi Muj:rae
HEAI.TOHS

Rusines. lots on busy Edg water
St Mix 150 3 minutes fiom downtown
Salem.

s i roo
3 large lots each 70x100. Fine view,

new dist.
S5300

Neat At comfortable one-B.- home
full basement, fui nace. some furnish- -
ing. Bus at door, ?lose to school

$8000 Suhurhan South
Neat home with Acre lot. 2 BR.

Dining room, large kitchen, hardwood
floors, elec water system, oil ore. I

wired for range, elect, water htr. Onfv
s Vt. old Large attached garage Good
chicken house, several dor. chickens.
1 Blk. to bus.

$9000-- orth Salem
One year old 2 Bedrooms Lot 60x125

Hdwd. floors. Autom. oil furnace, dbl
garage, elect, water htr. A clean, at-

tractive deal.
SI 0.500 North Cottajre

Two-bedroo- m new home Plastered
int. Ultra-moder- n kitchen, dining room,
living room. Elect, heat, elect water
htr. wired for range Patio in back
Large gaiai'r At utility room

1 'J frt Kin.ru.wi. 1 1 1 w-- .'r "English style home with beautiful
view. 3 B R , kitchen,, breakfast nook,
living room, dining room, fireplace,
autom. oil furnace Full basement. Dbl.
garage. Built in 1941. A most attrac-
tive home.

West Salem Realtv Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

PHONE 5109
$4000--HI- GH LAND Dist 3 rms. bath,

utility rm. garage, fruit trees. Call
Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COMX.
Phone 3793 Ph. 9441 eves.

2 Richmond School Dist. $6O0.
J. M. Best. Ph. 8166 or 6744.

FOR SALE BY OWNER
or trade for Salem property

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
LARGE 10-ro- all nlsslered bouse

In Irvln.tnn district Pnrilanrl Full
stories, nartiallv fin. attic and full
basement with fruit room, storage
rn.ni BI.H biilnmali. oil (nrn.M ,..
bedrooms with all white man', floors
and bath upstairs. All oak floors
uuniiMiiis, spacious iriruuun nan
suitable for music room, large living
room with fireplace. dining room.
breakfast room and kitchen with ade-
quate built-in- s. large double sink, al-
most new heavy inlaid linoleum on
kitchen floor, drainboards and coun-
ters, wired for electric range and
Ironer Good shades at all windows.
New wallpaper down' lairs last ear.
Garage, nice lawn and shrubbery, im-
proved Concord grapes in back yard
'. block from bus line. Will show
place any day from 11 a m. to 2 p in.,
other hours by appointment. Phone
23171. Write Box 856 Statesman.

TWO NEW unfinished houses, good
buy at $4000 each.

!

Nice 5 rm. plastered house. $5550. ;

Large lot suitable for cottage court.
$1800 '

62 acres ranch, natural lake,
40 A. cultivated:, small house.

$11,800.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans At Insurance

520 N.High Phone 7506
IMM. POSS. 4 BR home S. Dbl

plumbing, fireplace, full bsrnt.. large
lot. $10,000. Call Gardner.

Burt Piclia, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N High

$150 Cash. Bal. 10 Mo.
Citv Iols c acreage. Phone 7805.
3 BEDROOM Home. LTrTETR. At Kit

2 blk. to bus. 3 blks. to grade school.
$6500.

Call Mr. G id ley with
Wm. E. Moses, Realtor

331' i State St. Phone 4992
POSSESSION by Sept. 15th $4000

4 rm house Nice large lot nr. Highland
school Call Omer Huff
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Ph.2-509- 1

3 BR HOME.'furri. Tlv n din. room
kitchen, built-in- , util room. Ga
rage attached. Extra 1 A- -l shape.
Can be had for $7(100 Call Bergland

Burt Picha, Realtors
2543 Portland Rd. Phone 6438

Phone 6472
"TRADE S bedrm. home. Close to

Paulus Brothers new cannery for
smaller home in quiet distuct.

Sullivan Realtv Go
425 S. 12th Ph. 4855: eves ,7829

NEW" HOME. '2 bedrooms w ith unfin-
ished upstairs, hardwood floors thru-ou- t.

L R. with fireplace. D R
Kit. 8c utility rms. Venetian blinds,
auto, heat At hot water. Insulated.
Bus at door. $10,(KK -- tern.s.

Call Mr. Gidley w ith .
Wm. E. Moses, Realtor

331 ' State St. Phone 4992
LOT 115x420 on State St. near "25th!

Call Rav Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS

970 S Com'l. Ph. 3793; Eve 9441
IDEAL LOCATION FOR CHILDREN
See this before you buy about 'j

acre with lots ot trees, shrubbeiy Ar

nice garden spot. 3 bedrm. home with
fireplace, basement Ac oil heat. Good
Salem district. Only tlCL5O0

Walter Socolofskv
Real Estate Phone 8833

or Sell

i GENERAL FARM 4 Acre.. 23 Acre
cult Ic.al for Filnei'v .0 A. tiirbrr,ia.ge t.,r il orcl a:.!. elect. pr4.sst 6 r.r- boue. full fur
'ace. f.rsflacr. barr. rjoufir garasse.
r.sit i.U.i Near S.x Co' Tiers. I . is..N ;(

ORCHARD A STOCK 1 Acres. 3
A luit . some tin be 8 acres c-- a p
ries. Senced. 4 rw.-"- . noiir. 2 toesi

2 t of old rJg, , txarn. at'Paeriousr till., fiom I.', le. Wasningtoa.
n

DIVERSIFIED FAF.! 23 Acre. 2 A.cu;t . .'i A pasture Fai.iiy orc.-ar-
H ills I or o , am, press t . elect. 5 rm.
hous. , tile basen.A r.r. doMe garage,
large chicken hoti-e- . pu-r- p house. 3
im hoii-- e rented $15 p- -r mo 10 cr larafiom poulanc! Sieifl Ntv 32

DAIRY. BEEF. & KCC. 120 Acre.5fl A. cult . 20 A timner. Jo A. re,

family orchard. aU lercesi. prcjg,
t FSfd and tel. 7 rn house. 3 bed

im". Lit place. 4 roo: . tenant r.ei.f,
' barn, hog tarn, chicken house, cruriet.rari houe Lots ol equip-

ment Jll 7(i No T

CO! ' NT HY FSTA1F 55 Acres. 3
lt 17 A littwrls A. :r.i;, (ArCrt.

! ernes 1 r r (v Kli c ai.j tel. City
waler. 8 rm. rouse. 3 ba-iis-

. fuli tas
nent. 3 r m. tenant hiuse wttn fireplace, barn and milk house graKie A. .
2 poultry hour; g:a?es for 4 cars.
' Mi frirn CarWo" $J5 fkaj No. 543

Fll.BFRT ORCHARD" Aoorex 16
filbrrl tries 3 Ace- - a'l cult, fruit. '
berries. large ga-d- er Weil andpress syst Elect . te! availaeie. I'fc
tc.iv 7 teairri house. !'.:ei!c barn,

two r garare 1 -- . from Tlgard.
$12SO No 395

HOME AJiD FARM About 23 acre.
20 A cult' 2 A A'rfer. 1 Acre frujt.
WI1lan-.tt- liam, fenced, wellan rn li i t pies . te'eptone. 4
iMim i.or.rf--. barn, cl tcxee aa- -
rage A Wfal shed pu.i p. Ctrlifxr r ta-- s.

miles from Hlllsboro l!o:w si
Jim

BULB AND BERRY LAND. 14 acre.
13 Arr cult, now in Glad. EuJrs.
eiKKl a talo or berrv land Elect Ai.i.l.
2 n.ilr from Cortseft M". Vo 3S6L

DAIRY AND NICE HOME 80 Arret.40 ult bal baslurr a:i-- ti f-- a k
loam, spnng Now 5 rr,. house, f ie-- t

house rli ti ken l o...e r gn age. 3CmM
barn $20 000 Clove. dae iay

DORMITORY II tni- - rs . 2 I sleep,
ing po rct.es Inunge. dm:rg m;fully furnisbed and ej:pped. Lis ingqtrs. for manager Tr.:i can make scrr--or.-

seirr money. Mn.-foutr- i. Ore.
$23 Inc. j

FILBERT ORCHARD 13' t Acres, t A,cult ISi, A 2nd grofi t:Tber. 3 A.pasture, family orcha-ct- . assies, cfarr-n-es

berrre. shot loaT. partir fenced.Elect, and tel. 8 rm. rancl type heissw
w ith fir. place, barr.. crilcken hcuir.well bouse !. miles rri Oregon Crrr.IIPM Nr. V8.

IDEAL RESORT SITE A 2od.growth f r park. View or Col. R;ver. 4rm cabin Garage. Yea- - sprtn.Money could be made op. this property.
110.500. Troutdale. Ore Nj. 3uaL

taSotJNlcE 3 BR. furn home. S. CallMr Walters
Huff Real Estate Co.

realtors tfrn s roirt.?7'3 Pv S44I
$78'f MODERN L e hiiTf cleatto Sl.n-- . Ilirh au. ac...o1a Hard
00,1 ,,"c" lr P' --e. Venetian tiinds,- -.

fIor ,u,nat Garage Immed Vi--se;on
Call Stanley B-- n with

Sta,e finance Co..Realtors
153 S. High Phorvrf 4131

Eves
NEW 2 BR HOU ; off H;gh

land Ave. To be told to veterans. $7ov4L
$2500 dn jl. to be arranged.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Por tland Rd P- -. Ji5 eves

HOME BARGAINS XFURNISHED
7350 Lovely Home 3 yrs. old WTtj

i ' a. partly soocaj East. 1 ER
rird. Attic. Ln, K:t. ijom. Ldry Una,uar. Eamilv Fruit

$9300 Lovely pre-- w ar Hrr.e tit Fin-
est Residential Sec' 2 BR. Bain." LHKit. Dinette. Full Brr- - Garage Fur-nace- .

Beautiful Yard. Cherry is Wal-nut trees. Good Fur-- .r
UNFINISHED

$4300 North Ige 1: 2 BR. Hern.Exterior Complete. Plj-nbin- g At Wtr--
ing Kouftiea in, including well ar4pump

os r.xrr i lent z Hrr.e- - FTiirnk.St Wiring Roughed "in Exterior Com-plete. Firepl & Dbl Gi-j- j.
A GOOD BUY

$650-N-ew Shake BR. Bath.LR. DR Kit Gar. w;tn unfin. BtLElec. Range goes. Acre Norm. CU' Elmer A mundson.
Burt Picha. Realtors

ph 3210 v Hi 'stik3 BED HOME, rro- - e rtht i-
n- $214down, bal bv mor.tr. tj riht cartwith gcod references.

F. H. Weir. Realtor J1247 S. Commercial Phor-- Mil
$10 500 KEIZER Di- - XeVr-T-d 1BR. home on 1 . o I fur-rac- e air cooditioned. Call Walters
Huff Real Estate Co. '

970- - S Com!. Ph 3"33: eve 2-- Tt

PY OWNER 2 bed rrn. h ve 6 mol '
old on SOxlSO lot. 0- - well ae4elec stove. !andrv travs andgarage 3 ml. E to Kru-s- er store tram1 blk north to 4080 Ear". Ave

SMALL COTTAGE r i. a f --A-

room kitchen. bed room. ' Kr-- t f

LOVELY : BR i. f 1 . .

built rm 1940. Heavy timbered, oakfloors thrunut. Mkt st dtsL A3 orhomes. Priced at tlS.CiOO terms.LUSE REALTY. Orfn Bld r3Immediate Possession
Gtxi family hon e on Large lotbed rms. den. large I:v rr. jr.(! (Sin.rm. Full bsmt. wrt;r sa-rd- jt furrate.This is an older tvje trr.e. hew everof excrlient constr cv --. a- -d plasteredthroughout. Reasor.atlv pnsed. Tfrmito the right party ar. immediate Doasession. . If
R. A. Forkner, Realtor

1853 N. Capitol St. Pnon ytl

V OrrionStalf min
ADVERTISING

Western Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Crtffrt- ri Comoany. Ln.'
San Francisco

Eastern Advertising .

Representative.
Ward-Grtffi- th CorrvMnv. tne.
Chiea go New York. Detroit.

Boston. Atlanta

M ember
Prtnc Cnast Division
Bureau of Advertisirn

E ifered at file Pivotlc at Jo 't-r-

Oregon as Second C'atM Mafie- -. P&.Ii'hed rr-rr- v mors." ere r tnxfn y
Bui.ness office 2J5 Sruth CmnfrnLStreet.

subscripti6n rates
Mall Subscript Von Rates tn Ad vane I

Within Oregon Dailv and Sunday Ma,
60 cents 6 mca $3 00 1 year. 96 Ofv
Elsewhere 60 rrn. " per mo or $7 26
for 1 year In advance Per coey S cental

Bv City Carrier 73 cenrs a rontiV
(9 00 a year In advance la Marlon axuf
adjacent countira

NELSON NEWS
2 BDRMS . ENC.I.EWOOH

ReM i u ted j eMdenl lal di-- t . 1. R dm
i ette. Kit 2 brlrrn. utilitv rm llll

liiiifhed attic, liv.il fli iii I M I.a- - i.t
piprd fuin.-.c-. ill wiln hratrr . iiii
fruit nut--- , altacli.d Far..;'.-- . blk
to bii. tin. 751).

FURNISHED NEAR CAPITOL
I H . D H Kit :t hdi M- i- lik! pi h .

all on 1t fir Iplaci lull b.i-- n t auto
av tiu1 fuiriact. tii.li liuini'i, laun-c!- l.

tc i.iirl p.. tlH.Hkl with liulr-hol- d

fui nihiru
ON HFEK FIR SFTTINf I

It ac . ear around int k. n.ti- - tnn-I- x

i. fru.t lirr, her iii-r.-
, nul. ifaitleii.

line landtapiny. extra kimxI 4 bdim
home. nook. D R . dbl plumbinf . iiwd.
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

$5500 Brand New 2 Bdrm. home, 'j
acre, city bus service, near stoie

$6350 3 Bdrm plastered home 6 yrs.
old. attached grge . utility rm .

fenced yd . fruit, oi n.n.ii ntal
trees, cons to bus and stoic

$7500 3 Bdrms. 1 acre. Iiv. im. din
rm . grge. bsrnt, wtr. htr. Well
bit

$7900 Brand New 2 Bdrm. home, un-
finished upstairs. Ige llv im.
dinette. Veil blinds, utility space,
ldry. tras. Ige. grge. elec. wtr.
htr . Ige. lot Imm possession.

$8850 4 Bdrm. home 6 mo old. Ige. Iiv.
rm, elec. fireplace, elec heat,
wtr. htr. Idrs- trays, attached igrge. nice lawn. Tel ir.f

$8900 New 2 Bdrm modernistic home,
ven. blinds. l.v. i in . din rm .

bit. ins, loiiv. trais. Ige. 66 x 300
lot

$9000 2 Bdrm. home. 6 rs. old. at-

tached grge. utility rm . oak
floors, lenced d. Idr. tras.
elec. wtr. htr . 4 blk.. to Engle-
wood school

$9500 Coii-.pletrl- furnished 2 Bdrm.
well bit. home, decorated recent-
ly, full bsrnt . terraced back
yard, lots of shrubbery, orna-
mental trees, walnuts and cher-
ries. McKinley District.

$9000 New 2 Bdrm. home and unfin
upstairs, oak floors, elec. fine-plac- e,

elec ht. and wtr. htr .

ven. blinds. Iiv. rm., din. rm .

utility rm . attached grge . near
bus and school. Terms

Ahrams and Elli Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6155

Insurance Mortgage
$6500 OLDER Tvpe 4 BR house

on lovely corner Walking distance.
This is a rrrl buy. East side city
north of State strict.
LUSE REALTY. Oregon Bldg. 7952

M.'iO AUTO Court in g.sod lo- -
cat ion.

Olson iX Reeve. Realtors
945 S Com! Ph 4590 Eve 210vo

$14. .SOO BUYS Ini 7 rm nome eas- t-
wrlh- - house on back of lot. This isgood income piopeity.

()l-OI- I X Reeve . Renlflir
945 S Com 1 Ph 4.r!kl Eve. 2I09O

$I4.7H(V BUYS Tin lovely linn- - In
Englewood Hwd firs !Vi,.rm"uforoil heat, full I.Miit .
a party rm.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

945 S Com 1 Ph 4590 Eve 21O90
$12 500 - LARGE Home in Rich-

mond school dist. 2 bed rms down,
three tip IVmble plumbing, oil heat
Could lie used as income property.
Salem is in need of sleeping rms.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

MS S ComJ Ph 4590 Eve 21090
$12,600 BUYS This lovely home

south. Hwd. firs V. blinds, firep'ace.
full brmilaulo. heat, just redec. Imm.
Poss.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S Com't Ph 4590 Eve 21090

$78502 BEf5 Rm East furnished.
Imm. pxss. Hwd. firs, elec water
heater, elec stove. Bendix washer.
on siove anajoiner rurnnure.

X O 1 T . 1 '

uison a neeve. neaitors
'945 s. Com ! Ph. 4590 Eve 21090

$73002 BED Rm. home noith. Hwd
firs, oil heat. V. blinds, nice ard,
5 yrs. old. Priced' for a quick sale.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

945 S Com'l. Ph 4590 Eve 2109O
ilO. 500 BU S This 2 hou-e- s on large

lot. Large Iiv. im din. tin 2 bed
mil, kitchen. with plenty of built
irts. Fireplace, hwd firs, isolated
Elec heat, tile bath, all In large home
Small 4 im house on back of lot.
Olson & Reevg. Realtors

945 S. Com! Ph 4590 Eve 2109O
"

COR V ALUS HOME
$87502 bed im hse. with sleeping

porch, large living rm . full hsst .

saw dust beat, ldry trays. Be twjpen
College- - and business dist.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S Com I St Ph. S90 Eve 956

BUILDING LOTS located NE on
A.e Restricted District. Price

from $600 to $800.

State Finance Co.-Realto- rs

v

Hop Growers

Financial
YOUR Surplus money will earn you

9 per cent lnteret. Buy real estate
moriface. examine the reruritv your-
self Morivare available- In amounts
of tSOO to 17 SOO We collect all at

and payments for the Investors,
no extra charge.
State Finance Co..Reahors

153 S HUrh St.

For Rent Rooms
Sl-- P Room for business frnllrmin

1 3 I Court Ph Html Call after .

"SLP. Room for 2 emp. girls. Ph."7103

For Rent Apartment
IN Silverton. 3 room partly furn.apt. upstairs over store. Adult. 330.

213 Mill, Silverton. Ore.

For Rent- - Houses
CABINS for rent at N'eskowln beach

after Sept. 1. Ph. 4422.

Fer Rent
KILL those weeds with a weed burn-

er Generates 2000 degrees E.PJh. 3646.
PAINT Spray with" 2 gaT pot. Saves

time 4c money. Ideal for outside or
inside work. Call 3646. Howser I Rent-A-To- ol

, 1 1 32 Edgewa te i

BUILDrNG or Remodeling, our Skil-aw- s.

belt sanders. elec. drills and
complete plumbing tools will save you
time. Trv them at Howser s Rent-A-Tpo- l.

Call 3646.
LATEST Type floor polisher and

e?dger for rent. Call 3646.
IX) Your Hedges need trimming? Its

easy with an elect, hedge shears You'll
like them. Now at Howser s Rent-A- -
Tool Dial 3646 1132 Edgewater.

7" DISC sanders At polishers for
rem i uiimi nil in ior trie noiiaay. nj
the hr or day. Reasonable. Ph. 3646.

WECOMA COTTAGES, modern, rea-
sonable. Box 87. Wecoma. Ore. Phone
Delake 293

SAVE 850
By renting my portable paint spray-

er. Ideal for inside work or care. A
child ean operate. Portable cement
mixer, socket sets, plumb, tools, to
rent Also paint cars. 100 Hansen ave.

PLUMBING TOOLS. 220 Hansen Ave
FLOOR SANDER foi rent Mont-

gomery Ward
rKAlLEHS for rent tOc per fer

Woodrv Mkt 1605 N Summer
TRUCKS for rent You drive Uc

Ctine At Lovell Phone 96o
TRUCKS fOR RENT

Blanket furn 197 S Liberty. PI. 9062
rLOO ft Sander lor rent Marshali- -

Wells Store Phone 6877
"GOOD Used Piano U L Stifi

Wanted to Rent
WOMAN Alone will pay well for

small furn. apt. No pets. Box 857
Statesman.

SALEM Business man. veteran, and
wife desire furnished or unfurnished
apt. or house. No children, pets or
drinking. Permanent and reliable. Ph.
24496.

2 or 3 RM. apt. furn. or unfurn.
by vet and wife. No children or pet?
Call 8717.

SMALL Hse or furn. apt. Call Bon-
nie Benson, 850 Market si. Ph. 8315.

FUR. or unfur. house or apt. for
three adults. Will pay six months
rent In adv. Ph. 9690
"VETERAN, wife ft son desperately
need house or apt. by Sept. 1st. Gov-
ernment employe. Phone Betty Wal-
lace. 8413.

BUSlNESlTv'oman with gentle old
Idog needs small hse. with yard space '

in or near Salem. Write Box 854
Statesman.

I COUPLES urgently need furn. or
unfurn. apt. or house. Ph. 6751. 3460
Center St.

WANTED to rent: Couple need 2
bedroom house, unfurnished, 6 mo. to
yr. lease. No children or pets. Ph. 5481.

SALEM Resident for S yrs. desires
to rent 3 or 3 BR hse. or will trade
equity in 1 BR hie. in on larger hse.
Ph. 6274.

EMPLOYED couple, veteran, need
small furn. house or apt. 450 S. Winter
or Ph. Valley Motor Co rioydHain.

SAFEWAY employee wants 2 or 3
bedroom jvouse in or near Salem. Ph
8033 after 7 p.m.

COUPLE need apt. or house, furn
or unfurn., by Sept. 20th. Perm, state
emp. No children or pets or drinking
Ref. Box 847 Statesman

MOTHER A daughter 13 yrs. old
desire housekeeping rms. 2, 3 or 4
rm. apt. or 4. S rm. hse. furn. or
unfurn. No pets. References. Ph

after 6 PM. 4534 days.
WANTED Listings of dwellings,

apartments and board and room avail-
able for rent to school teachers. Phone
9137. School Administration ptUty.

Wry Desperately Needed
By Veteran

with wife and small child, furnished
house or apartment Permanent posi-
tion in Salem Phone 4667 or

For Sale Real Estate
NORTH, 3 B R, plastered home. Hol-

lywood District. Full bsrnt., S D. heat,
fireplace. A good buy' at $8500.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd.Ph3255; eves.

27 VIEW LOTS. Ideal tract for'build-e- r
Citv water available. This tract is

a buy for $12,000
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co..Realtors
153 SHigh Phone 4121
$7850 PARTLY furnished 3 bedrm

plastered home in S.E. Salem, 100x100
lot.

Sullivan Realty Co.
425 S 12th Ph. 4855: eves. 7829

2 BR HOME with nice large rooms.
Full basement, furnace Ac air condi-
tioning. Large unfinished upstairs.
Nice yard. Lots of shade and fruit
trees on ' acre. 3 miles Out. Choice
location. More acreage if you want
This won't last at $12,000.

See Harold McMillin with
State Finance Co.-Realto- rs

153 S. High Phone 4121
Eves: 8IF21

CHOICE Lot NE. 60x178 $350 00
See N. D. Buell, 1232 Center St. Apt 6.

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Ph

BY OWNER rX'ery nice , acre lot.,
some view. cloe in. with tree, citv
water, fa. lights. 2 blocks from bus
?f iviir and close to school. The value
is going up constantly on this prop-
erty. See trt appreciate. (216 Salem
Ht. Ave. Phone ) j

Choice Corner Lot
N W corner 5flxl00 In one of Sa-

lem' bet dltrlcl. N Restricted sone
Allev Onlv 313O0. ll Ellppo

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO
Rm 10. Ladd & Bush Bldg Ph 7770

HOME CLOSE IN
3 BEDRM. Bath. Living Rm. Fire-

place. Dining Rm. Nice Kitchen. Wired
for ranee Elec H W beater. H.ie-inrli- l.

Furnace. Dbl r.arae Fenced
back yard. Large lot In huiiiea rone
J 10 0O0

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N Ilifh St Near Center St
Phone Evening 6375 or

$8250 MODERN 3 BR home. West
Salem. Close to school and bus. Wired

j for range. Auto, water heater. Outside
fireplace, lots of fruit trees. Immedi-
ate possession.

C8I1 Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. .Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

Eves:
3 BED Room modern plastered home

with full basement, furnace, gas waler
heater and gas range. This is a nice
home and a good location. Call after
6 o'clock evenings week daw Open
house Sunday. Price turxxroo E a. i

Radke. 3-- '0 Brooks St . Silverton. Ore
4 houses west of Cooley s Garden in
Geiser Addition.

3 BED RM. Colonial home within
three blocks of all schools. Available
Sept. 10th. Many .trees on large lot.
Hwd. floors, auto heat. elec. W. H .

den, breakfast loom, fireplace Will
sell for best offer before Sept. 5th.
Call 8727.

j BY OWNER: 1mm. pons. A 4
j room house with bath. Large back

Dorch. fruit room, gaiage. woodshed.
young family orchard and berries. lo
cated -4 mile N . of Brooks on VJt..
85000 cash or sortie terms. Robert
Stamper

BY OWNER LA 3 B R home Fil- -
berts and bovaen beriles 5O0. Beck
ave near 4 Corners

j NEW. 7 ROOM HOME N 3 BR.
i elect, heat, insulated, fireplace, on

pavement with 154 ft. frontage. We
i recommend this as a very good buy.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255 eves.

$4900-WE- ST SALEM 3 bedroom
Home. Double garage. Electric heat.
House is unfinished on the inside.

$5250 Keizer District. New 2 bed-
room Home. Garage.

$5900 Home with rentals. Some fur-
niture and stoves goes. West Salem.
Garage.

$8400 Electrically heated Home. '
Completely insulated. Sleeping room
in Garage. Elec. stove and refrigerator

$9600 Modern 5 (room Home, base-
ment. New. garage.. Terms.

$10.750 Englewood District. 3 room
Home with large room upstairs. Full
basement, furnace. Garage.

$15,000 Ultra Modern room Home,
double plumbing, tile bath, basement,
clothes drying room, rumpus room.
Patio. Sprinkling system. Double ga-
rage.

P. II. Bell, Realtor
PHIL BELL H A LAMMERS
H. P. GUSTAFSON 510 Guardian

Phone 4896
$3800- - WEST SALEM

2 BR house, bath, large kitchen At

front room, bus by door. $1200 will
handle

$4500 WEST SALEM
3 Rms Ac bath, plastered. Venetian

blinds, cement foundation, dbl garage,
bus by door. See this!

$5000 FOUR CORNERS
2 BR house, nice sized rooms, elec.

pump, ' acre, on pavement.
$3250 A BETTER HOME

3 BR home, all plastered. HWD
floors, fireplace, full basement, barbe- -
cue. nice shade trees, $2850 will handle.

Harders Real Estate
965 Edegwater. West Salem. PH. 9580

NEW, 2 B R. HOME, full bsrnt . fur-
nace, hdw. floors throughout. Well ed

for bus. schools, stores and all
impvts. in. Very good buy at $8250.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
$6500 NEW MALL home North,

Close to bus line Elec heat. Attach- -
ed garage.

Call O. V Hume with
State Finance Co., Realtors

153 S. High Phone 4121
FOR SALE by Owner: 7 room house

modern except heat. Wired for elec.
range and waler heater. Clean inside
ajntlout Terms. 1240 S. 15th St.

SOUTH SALEM LOT for sale or
trade for pickup or coupe. Inquire or
write. 175 Hansen Ave R. Hewitt.

Bank Appraised
Insulated. 3 bdrm home, very close

to grade Ax high schools, completely
modern with tiled fireplace, tiled drain
board in kitchen, coved ceilings, auto-
matic sawdust heat, corner lot, pres-
ent owner to apply 2 coats of paint.
$11,000. Hurry on this one. Call Spread-boroug- h.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 So High Ph. 3722 o7836
NEAT 2 BR "h'oriie S E Has" auto

water heater. Attached garage. Immed-
iate possession. Price $4500.
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

and electric welding Tricycles
and Kiddie Cars repaired Pick up and
deliver Rt 7. Box J79 Havesvtlle dlst
Reiman s 'Gardens Phone 3283

Money to Loan

Auto Loan
Willamette Credit Co.

STH rLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159

$ $ MONEY $ $
We make all types of personal loans

including furniture note and car loans
for any worth while 'cause We a No
make real estate loans and buy real
estate contracts For quick and sffl
rlent servace see or phone

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phone 4121. 153 S High. Salem

Lie S 216-- 323

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on cars, trucks,
furniture. trailer houses. livestock
farm marchmery; contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No

General Finance Is locally
owned snd officered, was organized in
1927 ar.d therefore knows and can help
throughout the repayingof a loan Ap-
plications for loans made by phone

136 South Commercial Sts.. Salem
Phone 9168

Licenses S 138 At M 338
FARM and "?ITY LOANS

4', and 5".
Yourowrf terms or repayment with-

in reason Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Plorier Trust Bldg Phone 7163

Call O. V. Hume with ,"""v, ,m- - r'c aer srst, wired
153 S High Phone 4121 I?, e,e" " water heater.
7'7xl37 FT" ENGLEWOOD LO- T- l?" '?' gj2H 13.

3 home sites Accept late model car
Uaji payment Ph 6.44

Need A Place
To I. i t

This One Is
Completely Furnished

3 Bdrn-.s- . Exc. C'or. Lot. IMrxlOO Fur-
niture includes el. Refiig. Ac Gas Range.
Will deal without lurn. Complete
$11,500.

General Real Estate Co.
Rm 10. Ladd At Buh Bldg Ph 777ft

YOU WILL LIKE THIS
ATTRACTIVE BUI1 DING site South

at city limits Electricity and citv wat-
er available. About 'j acre Pi ice $12.0
SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
344 State St Phone 92fil

Today's Bargain!
Extra well "located 3 BR i all first

floor I insulated home. t. on bus
Living. dining hwd. floors. fplace. ;

abundance built-in- s and closet space.
base, auto sawdust burner. Nice lot
50x131. To close and estate. $9750. in
cludes completely furni'hed house

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
New 2 BR strictly mod home. wilhJ

good view. This is giKid. $12.0C0
C II SANDERS - 21 N High -- 588
$45IO 2 BEDROOM HOUSE on 1 aci e j

located East on paved road. I

$630C 3 bedroom house with full base- - j

mint located 3 blocks Sout'i of
State Stmt on bus line.

possession.
$65O0 4 bedioom bouse with double

garage located SE. Rarpe A. Au-
tomatic a wa'ir r..!er o
with place. Immediate possvs-- '
sion.

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
110'i N. Comir-nria- l St 3030
4 BR. HOME CLOSE IN SOirTH. txissi

See this at 1173 So 15th St. Niic'
plastered 2 HR. bat'i. con hincd I.
D Rrris. kitchen. bullt-:n- s. gaiace.
Nhce trees, $5000, easy term.
l arsen Home Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Sen ice

164 So. Com 1. sl. Pri. 8j9. tt ,s.o

Hrrpini Has
Arn i ...j dow i fi ... Arctic dbl

Hag ( . a.e '... ail '" Mail orders
urptri! r r. r i x !e Ai spurting

Coatis IM4 S f k St. Poit Ph
runxl TJSH

G li 57 G A LION Hoist 505 Center St


